885
Related Information
Selection
Guide
Wafer Detection
Liquid Leak
Detection
Liquid Level

■■General precautions....................... P.1405
Quick, non-contact detection of hot melt glue
ORDER GUIDE
Type
Appearance
Sensing range Set model No. Output
Sensor head Controller
S
po
t RUN
EXT.
8
OUT2
9
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
10
OUT1
CH.SET
SIZE
SENS.OFD SYNC.
Mode
40 ±10 mm
1.575 ±0.394 in
TH-11CS NPN open-collector
transistor
Lo
ng
 s
en
si
ng
 ra
ng
e
N
PN
 o
ut
pu
t
RUN
EXT.
8
OUT2
9
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
10
OUT1
CH.SET
SIZE
SENS.OFD SYNC.
Mode
10 to 300 mm
0.394 to 11.811 in (Note)
TH-12CS NPN open-collector
transistor
PN